
6227 6TH ST, LUBBOCK, TX
79416, USA
https://napperrealtyteam.com

3bd 2 bath cozy home on a cul de sac with small
yard low maintenance.Front entry walking into
living area with kitchen and eating area to the right,
walking through the living rm you enter the hallway
leading to the bedroom and bath area. The back
covered patio is off…

3 beds

2 baths

Single Family Residence

Residential

Active

https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_category/residential/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/


BASIC FACTS

MLS #: 202308731 Date added:
07/06/23

Post Updated: 2023-07-06 16:46:16 Bedrooms: 3

Bathrooms: 2 Area: 1230
sq ft

Lot size: 4243 sq ft Year built:
1998

Price Per Acre: $ 1,632,443.53
Price Per
Square Foot:
$ 129.27

Status: Active
Type: Single
Family
Residence

Parcel Number: R147557 Sqft Source:
Tax Data

Proposed Financing: Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA Storage
Shed: Yes

Subdivision Name: 805
Title
Company:
Hub City Title

Transaction Type: Sale Architectural
Style: 1 Story

Building Area Total: 1230 sq ft
County Or
Parish:
Lubbock

Directions: From Milwaukee Ave turn South on justice Ave to 6th st turn West to end of cul de sac 2nd from end on your left
Eating Area
Flooring:
Vinyl

https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_status/active/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/
https://napperrealtyteam.com/es_type/single-family-residence/


Existing Lease Type: Net Garage
Spaces: 2

Listing Type: Excl. Right to Sell

List Office
Name: West
Sage,
REALTORS &
Consultants

Lot Size Acres: 0.0974 On Market: 1

URL:
https://lubbock.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dll?APPNAME=Lubbock&PRGNAME=MLSLogin&ARGUMENT=+Xx8x31dwEGnKP4xpPASUZg3bNpYGyMkpK0zfmu3qds=&KeyRid=1

FEES & TAXES

Tax Annual Amount: $ 2,966.00 Tax Legal Description: WESTCHESTER
PARK L 234

https://lubbock.rapmls.com/scripts/mgrqispi.dll?APPNAME=Lubbock&PRGNAME=MLSLogin&ARGUMENT=+Xx8x31dwEGnKP4xpPASUZg3bNpYGyMkpK0zfmu3qds=&KeyRid=1

